Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Correct as of 2nd Aug 2019
C.K

422001

Modulo Terminal Bits Set
5051074220011
8207903000

DE

Carl
Kammerling

~ Premium quality chrome vanadium steel for exceptional strength & durability ~ Precision machined tip

for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving ~ Length of bits: 60 mm ~ Drive: E6.3 ~ Set contents:
each 1 Bit size 1 & 2 Modulo (Plusminus) PZ/Slotted

Applicable Standards

Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused
through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
7
7
50
10
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
75
15

125
16

Card
4
Blister

2

o o o o

Secondary packaging

6
85
230
50
154

Box

o O o o o o

Transit packaging

120
460
420
260
3.9

Case

787.5

02 Aug 2019 12:15PM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

