Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 2nd Aug 2019
Brand	С.К
Product	422001
Description	Modulo Terminal Bits Set
Barcode	5051074220011
Commodity code	8207903000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits

 \sim Premium quality chrome vanadium steel for exceptional strength & durability \sim Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving \sim Length of bits: 60 mm \sim Drive: E6.3 \sim Set contents: each 1 Bit size 1 & 2 Modulo (Plusminus) PZ/Slotted

Applicable Standards Health & Safety Warranty

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	120	
Width mm	7	75	85	460	
Depth mm	7	15	230	420	
Height mm	50	125	50	260	
Weight	10	16	154	3.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	4	58	787.5	
	Plastic use	Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	2	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	